NTC Inrush Current Limiters
1 of 1
Creation Date : August 10, 2022 (GMT)
B57153S0150M000 RoHS Halogen Free
! Images are for reference only and show exemplary products.
! This PDF document was created based on the data listed on the TDK Corporation website.
! All specifications are subject to change without notice.
Copyright(c) TDK Corporation. All rights reserved.
Type S153
Status Production
Brand EPCOS
Size
Diameter 8.50mm Max.
Further Details Please refer to the data sheet
Electrical Characteristics
Resistance [at 25°C] 15Ω
Resistance Tolerance ±20%
Test Capacitance [230-240V AC] 100μF
Test Capacitance [110-120V AC] 400μF
Max. Current 1.8A
Further Details Please refer to the data sheet
Other
Operating Temperature Range -55 to 170°C
Soldering Method Please refer to the document (Mounting Instructions)
Packing Information Please refer to the document (Taping and Packing)
Weight 0.6g